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Women / 15 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Anderson196
Cross Timbers

9.050 9.000 9.1009.000 36.150
1 5 9 6T 1 

1 

Allie Sandoval373
Platinum

8.700 9.050 9.0509.125 35.925
7T 3T 2T 9 2 

2 

Amber LeBlanc392
RICHARDSON

9.000 8.850 9.3008.650 35.800
2 6T 15 2 3 

3 

Taryn Singer391
RICHARDSON

8.900 9.050 8.9008.875 35.725
4 3T 10 13T 4 

4 

Morgan Maniloff426
Sky High

8.875 8.350 9.3509.025 35.600
5 13T 8 1 5 

5 

Jordyn Coker336
NOVA

8.600 8.850 9.0759.050 35.575
12T 6T 7 8 6 

6 

Sasha Stone281
IAROV ELITE

8.700 9.075 8.9008.825 35.500
7T 2 12T 13T 7 

7 

Daphne Gonzalez512
United Elite

8.600 8.400 9.2259.100 35.325
12T 12 4T 3 8 

8 

Callie Campanella459
Texas Best

8.700 8.600 9.2008.700 35.200
7T 8 14 4T 9 

9 

Bailey Hebert135
All Stars Unlimited

8.700 9.225 9.2008.050 35.175
7T 1 16 4T 10T

10T

Kathryn Hoppers150
ASI Lake Highlands

8.550 8.500 9.0009.125 35.175
14 9T 2T 10T 10T

10T

Carsyn Elliott238
Extreme

8.800 8.475 8.8009.075 35.150
6 11 6 15 12 

12 

Izabel Ramirez170
BEST

8.950 7.350 9.1009.475 34.875
3 16 1 6T 13 

13 

Claire Heindel547
World of Gym

8.700 8.350 8.9508.850 34.850
7T 13T 11 12 14 

14 

Emry Novotny546
World of Gym

8.450 7.850 9.0009.100 34.400
15 15 4T 10T 15 

15 

Vada Peterson189
Corinth

8.350 8.500 8.4758.825 34.150
16 9T 12T 16 16 

16 
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